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Marion Aitkin www.marionaitken.com  

Heather Bale 
 Laura Barry www.laurabarry.ca  

Danielle Beaulieu www.danielleswatercolours.ca  

Natalie Breithaupt www.nat-zak.com  

Ella Chen 
 Linda Chenard www.lindachenard.com  

Margaret Chwialkowska www.artistsincanada.com/margaret  

Susan Clement-Beveridge www.scbartworksstudio.weebly.com  

Joseph Coban www.medusa-arts.com  

JHC Photography www.jhcphoto.ca  

Patti Davis Art www.pattidavisart.com  

Radek Falicki 
 Touched by Wood 
 Deidre Hierlihy www.deidrehierlihy.com  

Clement Hoeck www.clayrootsstudio.wordpress.com  

Al Hunter 
 Beata Jakubek http://beata.jakubek.net  

Lisa King McConnery www.lordalisa77.wix.com/her-inspired-soul  

Art Inspirations by Debra www.artinspirationsbydebra.com  

Simon Koo www.simonkoo.ca  

Myrna Lightman https://www.facebook.com/MyrnasCreationsinClay/ 

Gillian Marston www.gillymarston.ca  

Art with Bonnie www.artwithbonnie.com  

Isabelle Lauzon Miltioux www.miltioux.com  

Janice Moorhead http://janice274.wix.com/janglasspaint  

Susan Moxley www.suemoxleyart.ca  

Valdengrave Okumu www.facebook.com/valdengraveart  

Ramona Organ www.ramonaorganfineart.com  

Galina Ponomarenko www.artstudiogalina.com  

Grow Studios www.growstudios.org  

Robert Reid www.robertreidart.com  

Georges Richard www.georgesrichardart.com  

Mary Richardson Artist www.maryrichardsonartist.com  

Suzanne Ross 
 Jean Scott 
 Jane Snider Pottery www.janesniderpottery.blogspot.ca  
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Steve Stott 
 Julie Sutton https://juliesuttonart.wordpress.com  

Robert Taylor www.taylorarts.ca  

Julie Townsend - Jewels 
 Vera van Baaren www.owaa.ca  

Pat VanderLinde 
 Villa Lagunas www.villa-lagunas.com  

Stella Luna Gelato Café www.slgelato.com  

K & R patisserie et Cuuisine Haitienne 
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